AUTO

PETROL BSAU108/SAEJ30R6

Inch

3/16

1/4

5/16

3/8

1/2

ﬂ -30°C to +90°C

mm

10

13

QD

mm

12

13

15

17

21

BAR

Colour

O O O

WP

PSI

115

115

115

115

115

Product Information

Order Ref: BSAU-SIZE MM

Tube: BLACK SEAMLESS, HIGHLY RESISTANT
TO FUEL AND OIL RESISTANT NBR

Reinforcement: HIGH TENSILE POLYESTER FIBRES

Cover: BLACK, SMOOTH, HIGHLY RESISTANT TO

HEAT ABRASION, OIL, AGING & WEATHER
RESISTANT NBR/PVC/SBR

Application: FOR CONVEYANCE OF UNLEADED OR
LEADED FUEL TYPES

ﬁ@ ﬁ@ r colL
BP BP BE A

BAR PSI mm gr/mt mt
24 350 60 120 10/100
24 350 75 135 10/100
24 350 95 175 10/100
24 350 120 205 10/100
24 350 150 290 10/100

Branding: PETROL HOSE - SAEJ30R6 - (SIZE) MM
: BLACK



