AUTO

PETROL BSAU108/SAEJ30R6



Product Information

Order Ref:

BSAU-SIZE MM

Tube:

BLACK SEAMLESS, HIGHLY RESISTANT TO FUEL AND OIL RESISTANT NBR

Reinforcement:

HIGH TENSILE POLYESTER FIBRES

Cover:

BLACK, SMOOTH, HIGHLY RESISTANT TO HEAT ABRASION, OIL, AGING & WEATHER RESISTANT NBR/PVC/SBR

Application:

FOR CONVEYANCE OF UNLEADED OR LEADED FUEL TYPES

	₹	‡ ©	⊘ WP	⊘ WP	₩ _{BP}	₩ _{BP}	BR	C W/∧	COL
Inch	mm	mm	BAR	PSI	BAR	PSI	mm	gr/mt	mt
3/16	5	12	8	115	24	350	60	120	10/100
1/4	6	13	8	115	24	350	75	135	10/100
5/16	8	15	8	115	24	350	95	175	10/100
3/8	10	17	8	115	24	350	120	205	10/100
1/2	13	21	8	115	24	350	150	290	10/100

-30°C to +90°C

Branding: PETROL HOSE - SAEJ30R6 - (SIZE) MM

Colour : BLACK